1
TEK01
 series
Product Segments
• Ergo Motion
General Features
Max. load 	 100kg or 120kg*
Constant speed	 3-Stage Column: 40mm/s

T = TDH9P
9
TEK01 Ordering Key
TEK01
Version: 20200924-M
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.
TiMOTION products are subject to change without prior notice.
0 = Without
1 = TH37
2 = TFH8
3 = TDH1
4 = TDH2
5 = TDH3
6 = TDH4
7 = TDH5
8 = TDH6
9 = TFH13
B = TH14
C = TFH21
D = TDH8P
E = TDH8
F = TDH8D
G = TDH11P
H = TDH12P
K = TDH16
L = TDH6PR
M = TDH5PR
N = TDH13P
P = TDH15
Q = TDH18P
R = TDH17
S = TDH20P
T = TDH9P
TL
See page 4
Foot (mm)
Color
TC
Desk Frame (mm)
Assembly Manual
Hand Control
See page 7-8
End Pipe (mm)
See page 3
0004 = TL4
0007 = TL7
0009 = TL9
0010 = TL10
0011 = TL11
0012 = TL12
0013 = TL13
0014 = TL14
0015 = TL15
0026 = TL26
0028 = TL28
0029 = TL29
See page 5-6
1 = Black (RAL 9005)
2 = Grey (RAL 9006)
3 = White (RAL 9016)
4 = Special grey (RAL 9022)
6 = Matte Black (RAL7021)
7 = Graphite grey (RAL7024)
1 = Style A, fixation holes, E1 & E2: 600, Standard
2 = Style A, slidable, E1 & E2: 700
3 = Style B, fixation holes, E1 & E2: 600
4 = Style B, slidable, E1 & E2: 700
5 = �Style C, fixation holes, E1 & E2: 700, for C leg
6 = Style A, fixation holes, E1 & E2: 500
7 = Style A, fixation holes, E1 & E2: 550
8 = Style B, fixation holes, E1 & E2: 500
9 = �Style C, fixation holes, E1 & E2: 580, for C leg